
 

 

 

 CU-ATS 

No. Day Date/Month Time 

1 Sat 07/01/23 10.00-12.00 

2 Sat 14/01/23 10.00-12.00 

3 Sat 21/01/23 10.00-12.00 

4 Sat 28/01/23 10.00-12.00 

5 Sat 04/02/23 10.00-12.00 

6 Sat 11/02/23 10.00-12.00 

7   Sat 18/02/23 10.00-12.00 

8 Sat 25/02/23 10.00-12.00 

9 Sat 04/03/23 10.00-12.00 

10 Sat 11/03/23 10.00-12.00 

    

    

    

    

    

 

Chemisty 

A.Mind 

CU-ATS Course for 2 only 
Tuition Fee:  24,000฿ / 40 Hrs. 

22-112 

No. Day Date/Month Time 

1 Sun 08/01/23 10.00-12.00 

2 Sun 15/01/23 10.00-12.00 

3 Sun 22/01/23 10.00-12.00 

4 Sun 29/01/23 10.00-12.00 

5 Sun 05/02/23 10.00-12.00 

6 Sun 12/02/23 10.00-12.00 

7   Sun 19/02/23 10.00-12.00 

8 Sun 26/02/23 10.00-12.00 

9 Sun 05/03/23 10.00-12.00 

10 Sun 12/03/23 10.00-12.00 

    

    

    

    

    

 

Physic 

A.Art 

https://www.facebook.com/wscthailand/
http://www.wsc.co.th/en/courseregistration.aspx

